
 

                                                                                                   OAKMEADIANS RFC CLUB CONTACTS

 CLUB OFFICERS    
President Andy Walton president@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07802 352941 

Acting Immediate Past President    

Chairman Jane Hart chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07715 531143 

Club Honorary Secretary Nicola Wallace-Walton honsecretary@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07771 985656 

Club Treasurer Duncan Stone treasurer@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07929 077391 

CLUB COMMITTEE  

   Vice Chair Lee Davis vicechair@oakmeadians-rfc.com 07825 660789 

Club Captain Alec Hardwicke alechard94@icloud.com  07540 879631 

Fixtures Secretary Caryn Smith fixtures@oakmeadians-rfc.com 07834 234804 

Minute Secretary Paula Sheppard minutesecretary@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07817 707612 

Assistant Treasurer Mike Garrett accounts@oakmeadians-rfc.com 07832 241609 

Membership Secretary Paula Sheppard minutesecretary@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07817 707612 

Clubhouse Manager Dave Hart harthouse43@hotmail.co.uk  07813 718668 

Clubhouse Steward Neil Bibby nsbibby@gmail.com 07725 593646 

Ladies Representative  Rosie Thomas Rosiet15@gmail.com 07862 743743 

M&Y Representative Dave Corbin davencorbin@gmail.com 07795 685476 

Social Secretary    

Committee Member Tony Samways a-samways@sky.com  01202 732623 

Committee Member Andy Barrett andybarrett.65@hotmail.co.uk 07703 161927 

APPOINTED CLUB POSITIONS    

Director of Rugby Neil Bibby nsbibby@gmail.com  07725 593646 

Safeguarding Officer Laura Hart safeguard@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07761 827925 

Coach Coordinator Austin Snelgrove asnelgrove@sky.com 07919 913131 

Referee Coordinator Sean Matthews sean_0029@outlook.com  07713 384579 

Head of PR & Marketing Nicola Wallace-Walton marketing@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07771 985656 

Press, Publicity & Social Media Jane Hart chairman@oakmeadians-rfc.com  07715 531143 

Head of Discipline   disciple@oakmeadians-rfc.com  
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